
Albany Peter Norman 
Peter.s.norman@state.or.us 

541-757-4131 

Astoria Patrick McConahay 
Patrick.j.mcconahay@state.or.us 

503-325-7335 X500 

Baker City Amy Powell 541-519-9191 

Bend Gary Daniele 
Gary.n.daniele@state.or.us 

541-388-6336 

Central Portland Mary Shivell 
Mary.shivell@state.or.us 

971-673-2555 

Clackamas   

Coos Bay Marion Fitzgerald 
Marion.l.fitzgerald@state.or.us 

541-751-8520 

Corvallis Peter Norman 
Peter.s.norman@state.or.us 

541-757-4131 

East Portland Sherri Seitsinger 
Sherri.seitsinger@state.or.us 

971-673-5858 

Eugene Anita Patterson 
Anita.v.patterson@state.or.us 

541-686-7878 X732 

Gold Beach/Brookings Jeff Hancock 
Jeff.hancock@state.or.us 

541-247-0290 

Grants Pass Randy Yoshida 
Randy.yoshida@state.or.us 

541-474-3130 

Hermiston Georgie Todd 
Georgianna.todd@umesd.k12.or.us 

541-377-1087 

Klamath Falls Paige Bryan 
Paige.r.bryan@state.or.us 

541-883-5614 

LaGrande Ramona Roper 
unionytp@gmail.com 

541-786-1728 

Marion/Polk Erica Brown 
Erica.brown@state.or.us 

503-378-2555 

McMinnville 
 

  

Medford Pete Karpa 
Pete.karpa@state.or.us 

541-776-6035 

Newport Peter Norman 
Peter.s.norman@state.or.us 

541-757-4131 

Ontario Cherry Spivey 
Cherry.spivey@malesd.k12.or.us 

 

Pendleton Georgie Todd 
Georgianna.todd@umesd.k12.or.us 

541-377-1087 

The Dalles 
 

  

Tillamook   

Washington County Fedor Alvarado 
Fedor.j.alvarado@state.or.us 

503-670-9575 X408 
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